



2026:BHC-NAG:945

1

61-Cr.WP-967-2024

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 967 OF 2024

Mr. Ashwani s/o Ram Pyara Lamba and Others

-- VERSUS --

State of Maharashtra

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. V.R. Borkar, Advocate for the Petitioners.

Ms. S.N. Thakur, A.P.P. for the Respondent/State.

CORAM : M.M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 11, 2025.

Heard for sometime.

2. The learned counsel for the petitioners,
shall place on record, the documents showing their
shares in the company.

3. List the matter on 03/10/2025.

[M.M. NERLIKAR, J]

PIYUSH MAHAJAN